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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Attaluri, Rishi (CRMS) ........................ W 1018 Han, William (1.0,WRMS,1046)
Bates, Dallin ....................................... B 1012 Borkotoky, Arjun (1.0,PRMS,1085)
Bejawada, Surya (Stiles) .................... W 1014 Karnatak, Mridul (1.0,AHMS,1074)
Borkotoky, Arjun (PRMS) ................... W 1012 Bates, Dallin (1.0,1509)
Bumireddy, Nidhish Re (Stiles) .......... B 1010 Jonnalagadda, Arjun (1.0,Bcedar,1159)
Chodniewicz, Beckham (Regent) ....... W 1009 Palamarthy, Shreya (1.0,LVMS,1221)
Desu, Srihaas (Bcedar) ...................... B 1026 Jiang, Frank (0.0,PRMS,1067)
Gadde, Yeshwin (Wiley) ..................... B 1020 Madathil, Joseph (1.0,PRMS,976)
Ganesh, Rithik (Bcedar) ..................... W 1013 Madhan, Eshaann (1.0,Canyon,1166)
Gangarapu, Abhijay (PRMS) .............. B 1019 Pidathala, Srikar (1.0,CVMS,1035)
Guo, Shawn (Canyon) ........................ W 1004 Kaul, Krrish (2.0,Walsh,1706)
Han, William (WRMS) ........................ B 1018 Attaluri, Rishi (1.0,CRMS,1288)
Henson, Lachlan (LivMS) ................... B 1027 Lingutla, Charvith (0.0,RVMS,1326)
Indrakanti, Samvik (Walsh) ................ W 1024 Ratheesh, Nived (0.0,RVMS,1673)
Jiang, Frank (PRMS) .......................... W 1026 Desu, Srihaas (0.0,Bcedar,1394)
Jijesh, Advaith (RVMS) ...................... B 1015 Menon, Aakash (1.0,GHNO,1125)
Jin, Yueqi (Bcedar) ............................. B 1001 Shen, Yangyang (2.0,CVMS,1996)
Jonnalagadda, Arjun (Bcedar) ........... W 1010 Bumireddy, Nidhish Reddy (1.0,Stiles,1540)
Joseph, Julian (Canyon) .................... B 1002 Varshney, Vihaan (2.0,Keali,1187)
Kammari, Karthik (WRMS) ................. W 1023 Prasad, Satvik (0.5,Stiles,941)
Karnatak, Mridul (AHMS) ................... B 1014 Bejawada, Surya (1.0,Stiles,1466)
Kaul, Anika (PRMS) ........................... B 1016 Prodduturi, Vivansh (1.0,Bcedar,1088)
Kaul, Krrish (Walsh) ........................... B 1004 Guo, Shawn (2.0,Canyon,1031)
Kondapalli, Sahasra (Bcedar) ............ B 1025 Valiyapalathingal, Ishan  (0.0,HarEnd,1499)
Kuchibhatla, Arnav (TejMS) ............... W 1006 Sridhar, Tharun (1.5,Stiles,1527)
Kuchibhatla, Nitya (TejMS) ................ B 1008 Omshankar, Vyas (1.0,Canyon,1632)
Lingutla, Charvith (RVMS) ................. W 1027 Henson, Lachlan (0.0,LivMS,nnnn)
Madathil, Joseph (PRMS) .................. W 1020 Gadde, Yeshwin (1.0,Wiley,1274)
Madhan, Eshaann (Canyon) .............. B 1013 Ganesh, Rithik (1.0,Bcedar,1488)
Mannem, Nishanth (Merid) ................. B 1022 Sanner, Lucas Tyro (0.5,GTgt,881)
Menon, Aakash (GHNO) .................... W 1015 Jijesh, Advaith (1.0,RVMS,1446)
Mishra, Darsh (Bcedar) ...................... Please See TD
Mysyk, Andrew (Keali) ........................ W 1021 Sanepalli, Guna (0.5,SRMSLH,1497)
Ni, Alan (Canyon) ............................... W 1017 Wang, Yixin (1.0,Walsh,1060)
Omshankar, Vyas (Canyon) ............... W 1008 Kuchibhatla, Nitya (1.5,TejMS,1064)
Palamarthy, Shreya (LVMS) ............... B 1009 Chodniewicz, Beckham (1.0,Regent,1575)
Pathak, Rishan (CVMS) ..................... B 1005 Ramey, Alexander (2.0,Regent,1679)
Phatak, Arjun (CVMS) ........................ W 1007 Vijay, Sahasra (1.5,Canyon,1497)
Pidathala, Esha (CVMS) .................... B 1011 Veerapaneni, Yashas (1.0,Canyon,1139)
Pidathala, Srikar (CVMS) ................... W 1019 Gangarapu, Abhijay (1.0,PRMS,1276)
Prasad, Satvik (Stiles) ........................ B 1023 Kammari, Karthik (0.5,WRMS,1052)
Prodduturi, Vivansh (Bcedar) ............. W 1016 Kaul, Anika (1.0,PRMS,1429)
Ramey, Alexander (Regent) ............... W 1005 Pathak, Rishan (2.0,CVMS,1114)
Ratheesh, Nived (RVMS) ................... B 1024 Indrakanti, Samvik (0.0,Walsh,1227)
Sanepalli, Guna (SRMSLH) ............... B 1021 Mysyk, Andrew (1.0,Keali,573)
Sanner, Lucas Tyro (GTgt) ................ W 1022 Mannem, Nishanth (0.5,Merid,1139)
Santhosh, Pranav (Bcedar) ................ B 1003 Zhang, Jake (2.0,Walsh,1126)
Shen, Yangyang (CVMS) ................... W 1001 Jin, Yueqi (2.0,Bcedar,1603)
Sridhar, Tharun (Stiles) ...................... B 1006 Kuchibhatla, Arnav (1.5,TejMS,1392)
Valiyapalathingal, Is (HarEnd) ............ W 1025 Kondapalli, Sahasra (0.0,Bcedar,1024)
Varshney, Vihaan (Keali) ................... W 1002 Joseph, Julian (2.0,Canyon,1907)
Veerapaneni, Yashas (Canyon) ......... W 1011 Pidathala, Esha (1.0,CVMS,1512)
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Vijay, Sahasra (Canyon) .................... B 1007 Phatak, Arjun (1.5,CVMS,1308)
Wang, Yixin (Walsh) .......................... B 1017 Ni, Alan (1.0,Canyon,1351)
Zhang, Jake (Walsh) .......................... W 1003 Santhosh, Pranav (2.0,Bcedar,1874)
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